Pos Prize Type

Waimairi Beach Golf Club

Mem No

M Stroke

Competition Prize Report

Wed, 6 Dec 2017

Gender Name

Hdcp ldx (Crse) Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Senior

Type: Net Medal
Place Getters

1st Net Medal
2nd Net Medal
3rd Net Medal

Division: Intermediate

5220164
5223720
5220337

M
M
M

Stewart, Noel
Stewart, Keith
Seel, Ron

13.1(13)
11.2 (11)
13.2 (13)

1

1

60
67
67

Type: Net Medal
Place Getters
1st Net Medal
2nd Net Medal

3rd Net Medal
4th Net Medal

5221617
1780345
5220568
5223129

==L

Rhodes, Robert
Bonnett, Marty
Kendall, Laurie
Henshaw, Mark

17.3 (18)
13.5 (14)
17.3 (18)
16.6 (17)

N N e

Division: Junior
Type: Net Medal
Place Getters

1st Net Medal
2nd Net Medal
3rd Net Medal
4th Net Medal

5220384
5221234
5221937
5223745

Report produced: 7 Dec 2017 11:53 a.m.
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Thompson, Alan
Kim, Sang Wan
Duthie, Noel
Pearson, Hamish

23.2 (24)
28.5 (29)
24.0 (24)
27.5 (28)
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