

## **M Stroke**

Competition Prize Report Wed, 6 Dec 2017

Pos	Prize Type	Mem No	Gende	r Name H	ldcp ldx (Crse)	Rnd#	Total	Prize
Division: Senior								
Туре	: Net Medal							
Place	Getters							
	1st Net Medal	5220164	М	Stewart, Noel	13.1 (13)	1	60	\$7
	2nd Net Medal	5223720	M	Stewart, Keith	11.2 (11)	1	67	\$6
	3rd Net Medal	5220337	М	Seel, Ron	13.2 (13)	1	67	\$4
Division: Intermediate								
Type: Net Medal								
Place	Getters							
	1st Net Medal	5221617	М	Rhodes, Robe	ert 17.3 (18)	1	63	\$13
	2nd Net Medal	1780345	M	Bonnett, Mart	y 13.5 (14)	1	66	\$11
	3rd Net Medal	5220568	M	Kendall, Lauri	ie 17.3 (18)	1	66	\$9
	4th Net Medal	5223129	М	Henshaw, Ma	rk 16.6 (17)	1	67	\$7
Division: Junior								
Type: Net Medal								
Place	Getters							
	1st Net Medal	5220384	М	Thompson, A	lan 23.2 (24)	1	64	\$12
	2nd Net Medal	5221234	M	Kim, Sang Wa	an 28.5 (29)	1	66	\$10
	3rd Net Medal	5221937	M	Duthie, Noel	24.0 (24)	1	67	\$8
	4th Net Medal	5223745	М	Pearson, Han	nish 27.5 (28)	1	68	\$5